Race Date
January 14, 2023

Frostbite 5k 2023
Final Team Results

5K
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - The Devil Wears Strava Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 57:36.1
1 1148  Seth Snider-Hayes Louisville KY M 3 3 17:39.3 17:39.3
2 1139  Stephanie Severance Louisville KY F 19 22 20:57.0 38:36.4
3 686  Trevor Timmerberg Louisville KY M 5 27 18:59.7 57:36.1
4 62  Julio Driggs Louisville KY M 10 37 20:16.1 1:17:52.3
5 1160 Danielle Timmerberg Louisville KY F 71 108 25:50.8 1:43:43.1
Team - Shake It Like a Polar Bear Picture Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:08:07.6
1 107  Nix Searcy F 28 28 22:01.8 22:01.8
2 160  Eric Martin Louisville KY M 33 61 22:29.6 44:31.4
3 486  Devin Rairdon Louisville KY M 46 107 23:36.2 1:08:07.6
Team - Power Shift 2009 Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:11:30.9
1 70  George Eklund Louisville KY M 29 29 22:19.2 22:19.2
2 79  Austyn Gaffney Louisville KY F 79 108 26:26.6 48:45.9
3 733 Nicholas Asher Louisville KY M 35 143 22:45.0 1:11:30.9
Team - Ben's Eager Runners Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:17:14.1
1 1183 Andrew Williams Jeffersonville IN M 31 31 22:23.7 22:23.7
2 129  Kelli Kight Sellersburg IN F 145 176 31:23.9 53:47.6
3 30 Mike Campbell Sellersburg IN M 44 220 23:26.4 1:17:14.1
4 1152  Barbara Strahm Murray Sellersburg IN F 184 404 34:48.0 1:52:02.1
Team - Triple Threatless Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:42:18.5
1 1147  Joe Smith, Jr Louisville KY M 175 175 34:05.7 34:05.7
2 489  Amee Ramsey Louisville KY F 177 352 34:06.7 1:08:12.5
3 144  Chad Lego Vine Grove KY M 176 528 34:05.9 1:42:18.5
Team - Miniforce X Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 85  Lincoln Gillman Louisville KY M 269 269 47:05.0 47:05.0
2 10  Emily Beckman Louisville KY F 270 539 47:05.2 1:34:10.3
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Race Date
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Bib No Name

Team - Running Away Together

Andrea Burdick
Chris Gillespie

1 26
2 84

Team - Stroller Nolans

=

188 Paul Nolan
187 Melissa Nolan

N

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2023
Final Team Results

5K
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Louisville KY F 316 316 1:01:15.7 1:01:15.7
Louisville KY M 317 633 1:01:16.3 2:02:32.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
New Albany IN M 160 160 33:14.5 33:14.5
New Albany IN F 279 439 48:49.3 1:22:03.8
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Race Date
January 14, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - The Get Along Gang

1 17  Mike Blackwell
2 19  Wayne Blunk
3 103  Brian Hampton

Team - Galloping Geezers

128 David Keely
491  John Reesor
130 BenKing

86 Richard Goranflo

A WDN PR
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Frostbite 5k 2023
Final Team Results

5K
Class - M Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:16:12.7
Louisville KY M 34 34 22:37.1 22:37.1
Crestwood KY M 53 87 24:12.9 46:50.1
Crestwood KY M 124 211 29:22.6 1:16:12.7
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:24:42.4
Louisville KY M 75 75 26:08.6 26:08.6
Louisville KY M 105 180 27:55.4 54:04.0
Louisville KY M 137 317 30:38.3 1:24:42.4
Prospect KY M 138 455 30:38.6  1:55:21.0
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